
   

 
 
 
November 24, 2020 
 
The City of Washington Common Council established the following holidays for city employees for 
the 2021 calendar year. City offices and departments will be closed these days unless ruled 
otherwise by the council. Below is a list of holidays and the corresponding makeup days for trash 
collection. Also, THE RECYCLE CENTER WILL BE CLOSED ON ALL SATURDAYS THAT THE 
CITY IS CLOSED THE FRIDAY BEFORE OR THE MONDAY AFTER.  
   

2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
January 1 Friday New Year’s Day    Makeup Day Monday Jan 4 
 
January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day  Makeup Day Tuesday Jan 19 
 
February 15 Monday President’s Day   Makeup Day Tuesday Feb 16 
 
April 2 Friday Good Friday    Makeup Day Monday April 5  
 
May 31 Monday Memorial Day   Makeup Day Tuesday June 1 
 
July 5 Monday Independence Day        Makeup Day Tuesday July 6 
 
September 6 Monday Labor Day   Makeup Day Tuesday Sept 7 
 
October 11 Monday Columbus Day   Makeup Day Tuesday Oct 12  
 
November 11 Thursday Veterans’ Day   Makeup Day Friday Nov 12  
 
November 25 Thursday Thanksgiving Day  Makeup Day Wednesday Nov 24  
 
November 26 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday  Makeup Day Monday Nov 29 
 
December 24 Friday Christmas Eve   Makeup Day Thursday Dec 23 
 
December 27 Monday Christmas Day  Observed Makeup Day Tuesday Dec 28 
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